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Description

201801080000
07050

01/08/2018
11:03:36

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070409000
162110

201802020000
36770

02/02/2018
01:51:31

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20060911000
449470

201802070000
40590

02/07/2018
10:35:38

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SIROTE &
PERMUTT PC

201803130000
80410

03/13/2018
10:01:21

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
RICHARD M

Instr
#:20071001000
457070

201803160000
88370

03/16/2018
03:31:32

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070129000
042350

201804090001
16750

04/09/2018
08:47:59

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
TRUST

Instr
#:20020624000
296800

201804120001
21570

04/12/2018
09:22:53

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
CREDIT
SOLUTIONS
INC

Instr
#:20030130000
056630

201804200001
33050

04/20/2018
10:45:35

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES DUCKETT
AMANDA L

Instr
#:20070403000
150700

201809110003
27100

09/11/2018
03:39:43

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080924000
378600

201811060003
93110

11/06/2018
01:42:03

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES POSEY
WESLEY N

Instr
#:20030919000
633080

201812210004
46780

12/21/2018
02:00:58

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES TAQUINO
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20060602000
261920

201812210004
46800

12/21/2018
02:03:32

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES UNDERWOOD
WILLIAM
DAVID

Instr
#:20090908000
343990

201901070000
05170

01/07/2019
10:03:50

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20130215000
067080

201902080000
41650

02/08/2019
08:57:07

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MTGLQ
INVESTORS
LP

Instr
#:20110922000
281080



201902080000
42360

02/08/2019
01:57:19

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20040121000
036140

201902080000
42380

02/08/2019
02:01:24

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20060906000
438550

201905130001
60350

05/13/2019
01:03:52

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20030512000
293300

201905130001
60340

05/13/2019
01:03:51

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030512000
293300

201905160001
66580

05/16/2019
08:40:30

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030109000
019290

201905240001
79860

05/24/2019
02:14:15

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
CREDIT
SOLUTIONS
INC

Instr
#:20030415000
228890

201906030001
88680

06/03/2019
08:13:34

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030204000
065560

201906030001
88710

06/03/2019
08:26:33

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050303000
101480

201906030001
88690

06/03/2019
08:16:37

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070905000
417850

201906030001
88700

06/03/2019
08:21:23

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070327000
137380

201906030001
90510

06/03/2019
04:13:08

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050503000
211680

201906120002
07580

06/12/2019
01:33:36

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20030415000
228890

201906190002
19120

06/19/2019
04:14:51

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060405000
157000

201906240002
22580

06/24/2019
09:18:16

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060203000
056180

201906240002
22620

06/24/2019
09:20:50

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080115000
020090



201906240002
22600

06/24/2019
09:19:55

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050721000
365560


