Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	egal Seq=	1,0; Name	= FEDE	RAL NAT	ONAL MO	RTGAGE	ASSOCIAT	ION;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801080000 07050	01/08/2018 11:03:36	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070409000 162110	
201802020000 36770	02/02/2018 01:51:31	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20060911000 449470	
201802070000 20590	02/07/2018 10:35:38	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SIROTE & PERMUTT PC						
201803130000 30410	03/13/2018 10:01:21	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN RICHARD M					Instr #:20071001000 457070	
201803160000 38370	03/16/2018 03:31:32	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070129000 042350	
201804090001 16750	04/09/2018 08:47:59	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK TRUST					Instr #:20020624000 296800	
201804120001 21570	04/12/2018 09:22:53	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL CREDIT SOLUTIONS INC					Instr #:20030130000 056630	
201804200001 33050	04/20/2018 10:45:35	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	DUCKETT AMANDA L					Instr #:20070403000 150700	
201809110003 27100	09/11/2018 03:39:43	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080924000 378600	
201811060003 93110	11/06/2018 01:42:03	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY WESLEY N					Instr #:20030919000 633080	
201812210004 16780	12/21/2018 02:00:58	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	TAQUINO MICHAEL					Instr #:20060602000 261920	
201812210004 16800	12/21/2018 02:03:32	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERWOOD WILLIAM DAVID					Instr #:20090908000 343990	
201901070000 05170	01/07/2019 10:03:50	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20130215000 067080	
201902080000 41650	02/08/2019 08:57:07	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MTGLQ INVESTORS LP					Instr #:20110922000 281080	

201902080000 42360	02/08/2019 01:57:19	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			str 20040121000 6140	
201902080000 42380	02/08/2019 02:01:24	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK			str 20060906000 8550	
201905130001 60350	05/13/2019 01:03:52	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK			str 20030512000 3300	
201905130001 60340	05/13/2019 01:03:51	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			str 20030512000 3300	
201905160001 66580	05/16/2019 08:40:30	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			str 20030109000 9290	
201905240001 79860	05/24/2019 02:14:15	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL CREDIT SOLUTIONS INC			str 20030415000 8890	
201906030001 88680	06/03/2019 08:13:34	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			str 20030204000 5560	
201906030001 88710	06/03/2019 08:26:33	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			str 20050303000 1480	
201906030001 88690	06/03/2019 08:16:37	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			str 20070905000 7850	
201906030001 88700	06/03/2019 08:21:23	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			str 20070327000 7380	
201906030001 90510	06/03/2019 04:13:08	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			str 20050503000 1680	
201906120002 07580	06/12/2019 01:33:36	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK			str 20030415000 8890	
201906190002 19120	06/19/2019 04:14:51	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			str 20060405000 7000	
201906240002 22580	06/24/2019 09:18:16	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			str 20060203000 6180	
201906240002 22620	06/24/2019 09:20:50	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			str 20080115000 0090	

		FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050721000 365560		
--	--	--	---------	----------	-------------------------------	--	--	--	--	----------------------------------	--	--